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CONONTRWN RS

School
Harrison County
Boone County
Mercy
West Jessamine
Graves County
Simon Kenton
Highlands
Bryan Station
Central Hardin
Taylor County
Male
Daviess County
Bullitt East
Corbin
Cooper

2016 KHSAA Girls' State Team Championship
February 12 at Collins Eastland Lexington, Kentucky

QualTifiing Round

Team1 Team2 Total

591
579
566
549
541
502
582
581
542
461
459
524
472
470
427

545
547
535
536
532
555
465
465
485
520
518
447
436
436
466

1136
1126
1101
1085
1073
1057
1047
1046
1027
981
977
971
908
906
893

#1

Harrison County

16

#8

#9

#5

12

#4

13

#14

#6

#11

#7

#10

#2

#15

Lane #3&4
DuPont Manual

Harrison County

Bryan Station

Lane #7&8
Central Hardin

189-128,162-150,181-150
Lane #5&6

Central Hardin

Central Hardin

Graves County

Lane #11&12
Daviess County

182-200,180-190,172-175

Daviess County

West Jessamine

Lane #15&16
Bullitt East

182-162,169-196,131-164,164-160,167-172

Lane #13&14

West Jessamine

143-192,149-168,194-244

Lane #9&10

Central Hardin

Daviess County

Mercy

Lane #21&22
Corbin

166-137,164-150,166-168,211-127

Corbin

Simon Kenton

Lane #25&26
Male

144-222,172-161,182-224,178-213
Lane #238&24
Male

197-163,167-159,181-165

Corbin

Highlands

Lane #29&30
Taylor County

149-145,167-171,166-204
136-184

Taylor County

Boone County

Lane #33&34
Cooper

145-181,222-192,139-159,159-210
Lane #31&32

Boone County

164-121,169-143,180-152

160-137

Lane #19&20

Taylor County

6-184,161-150,162-190,171-170

Taylor County
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Lane #27&28

Taylor County

162-162,224-159,191-140

150-147

9-151,162-149,161-178,159-158

71-169,169-189,162-201
143-166

4-198,171-192,176-158,158-172



